EMPORTA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
03/22/2023

Market Report

bull

1100 Weights

1 blk-bull 1100 101.00

1300 Weights

1  blk-bull 1390 105.50
1  blk-bull 1370 104.00
1  blk-bull-walkoff 1375 102.00

1400 Weights

1 blk-bull 1405 111.50
1500 Weights

1  blk-bull 1555 118.00
1600 Weights

1  blk-bull 1695 100.00
1900 Weights

1 blk-bull 1970 108.00
2100 Weights

1  char-bull 2140 125.00
1 blk-bull 2155 124.50

2200 Weights

1 char-bull 2210 123.00

1 blkwf-bull 2310 122.00

bullca

300 Weights

3 blk-bullcalf 303 255.00
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1  blkwf-bullcalf

400 Weights

3  blk/blkwf-bullcalf

1 wf-bullcalf
500 Weights

blk/blkwf-bullcalf

wf-bullcalf

3
1
9  blk/blkwf-bullcalf
1

blk-bullcalf

1 char-bullcalf

cow

700 Weights

blk-cow-walkoff

1
1
1
1 blk-cow
1
7 blk-cow

1000 Weights

1 blk/blkwf-cow
2 blk-cow
1 blk-cow

1100 Weights
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
red-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
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395

438
455

505
530
591
595

663

805

795
775
760
785

990
990
990
940
985
910

1030
1013
1025

1110
1145
1100
1160
1120
1180
1190
1160
1175
1165
1190
1110
1190
1160

236.00

253.00
200.00

240.00
226.00
216.00
211.00

190.00

156.00

86.00
83.00
82.00
79.00

94.00
93.00
91.00
87.00
81.50
30.00

93.00
89.00
88.00

107.00
106.00
96.00
96.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
93.00
93.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
90.50
89.00
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blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow-as is

Weights

char-cow
blk-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
mix-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
char-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

blkwf-cow
blk/blkwf-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow-bred
mix-cow-bred
red-cow

Weights

char-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow

1500 Weights

————————— -

blkwf-cow
blkwf-cow
char-cow

1175
1190
1130
1185
1185
1180
1100
1105

1260
1270
1240
1240
1255
1265
1209
1245
1215
1240
1265
1270
1295
1220
1260
1225
1240
1280
1205
1250

1320
1353
1395
1340
1375
1330
1345

1435
1435
1420
1435
1410
1410
1415
1445
1409
1405
1420
1410
1400
1480

1590
1570
1575

89.
89.
88.

82.
76.

102.

94.
93.
91.
88.
83.

96.
96.
95.

50
00
00
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1 blk-cow

1 char-cow

1 red-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow-bred

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 red-cow

7 blk/blkwf-cow
1 blk/brf-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow
1 char-cow

hfr

300 Weights

1 blk/brf-hfr
1 blkwf-hfr

1 blkwf-hfr

2 blk-hfr

1 blk-hfr

wf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/brf-hfr
mix-hfr
wf-hfr
blk-hfr
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500 Weights
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mix-hfr
blk-hfr
char-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

600 Weights

1560
1585
1510
1575
1575

1620
1665
1665
1681
1675
1620

1700
1775

380
305
375
315
365

448
415
433
477
454
445
490
480
428
465

52l
520
553
512
508
523
517
525
575
559
580
535
500
565
550

242.
217.
212.
207.
202.

234.
222.
220.
219.
212.
205.
194.
181.
177

35.

212.
207.
206.
200.
197.
194.
193.
192.
185.
180.
174.

165.
111.

61.
60.

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

00
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blk-hfr
blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr

700 Weights

char-hfr
mix-hfr

blk-hfr
char-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
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800 Weights

1  blkwf-hfr
1  blkwf-hfr
1
1

blk/brf-hfr

red-hfr

1 blk/brf-hfr

1  blkwf-hfr
1  blk-hfr

1100 Weights

1 blk-hfr
1 blkwf-hfr
1 blk-hfr

1200 Weights

blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr

blk/blkwf-hfr

655
622
693
650
693
621
636
655
641
675
630
600

705
703
720
716
720
745
730
750
715

823
805
887
830
860
870
805
830

925
900
990
980

1005
1075
1000

1180
1115
1170

1225

1340

190.
182.
181.
175.
174.
174.
173.
171.
169.
163.
152.
151.

178.
175.
175.
174.
174.
172,
143.

41.

35.

173.
171.
168.
160.
160.
160.
145.
135.

165.
153.
142.

85.

138.
119.
116.

134.
118.
.00

114

95.

108.

00
00
00

00
00

00

00
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1400 Weights

1  blk-pair

1400 Weights

1  blk-pair

1600 Weights

1 blk-pair

1900 Weights

1 red-pair

st

300 Weights

blkwf-str

blk/blkwf-str

char-str

8

1

2

2 blk-str
1

1 blk-str
1

blk-str-walkoff

blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
char-str
red-str
wf-str
mix-str
blk-str
spot-str
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500 Weights

blk/blkwf-str

2

4 blk-str

2 mix-str

2 char-str
3 mix-str

1 blkwf-str
1 spot-str

600 Weights

1455

1275

1400

1690

1905

364
365
365
313
350
375
370

427
458
498
496
455
418
458
488
425

510
525
535
575
583
550
575

624
648

112.

1375.

1675.

1950.

1835.

275.
256.
251.
250.
250.
235.

266.
253.
252.
251.
245.
240.
240.
217,
177.

248.
241.
230.
229.
209.
196.
131.

226

00

00

00

00

00

.00
228.

00
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1 blk-str
7 mix-str

12 blk-str
2  blk-str
1 blk-str

700 Weights

49 mix-str
12 blk-str
1 blk-str

900 Weights

605
610
664
640
680

720
718
755
738

856
898
850

935

1082

1100

1345

214.
206.
206.
199.

209.
208.
184.
171.

179.
176.
95.

60.

156.

131.

106.

00

00

00

00
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